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SUNDAY, AUGUST 10

2:00 Pm

Golf Outing

MONDAY, AUGUST 11

8:00 AM-10:00 Pm

Exhibitor Move-in

12:00-6:00 Pm Registration

1:00-3:00 PMm Compliance & Legal Session
3:15-5:30 PM Women'’s Forum

5:30-6:30 Pm New!Vendor Extravaganza
6:00-7:30 Pm TRIB Board Meeting
TUESDAY, AUGUST 12

7:30 AM-5:00 Pm

8:00 AM-3:00 Pm

7:30-8:30 AM

8:30-9:00 Am

9:00-10:00 Am

10:30-11:15 Am

11:30 AM-12:45 pm

1:00-1:45 pm

2:00-2:45 pm

3:00-3:45 pm

3:45-3:55 pm

4:00 PM

4:00-5:30 Pm

4:30-5:30 Pm

5:45-7:45 pm

Registration

Exhibitor Move-in

User Group Meetings
Titanium Sponsor Update
Opening Keynote

Education Breakout Sessions
APRO Awards Luncheon
Education Breakout Sessions
Education Breakout Sessions
Education Breakout Sessions
New!Vendor Power Huddle
Tradeshow Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
Hot Show Product Preview
Live! RTO Show Podcast

Hot Show & Reception
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TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

) 2% *All events take place at the CHI Health Center unless noted otherwise.
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WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 13

7:30 AM-5:00 PM

7:30-9:00 Am

8:00-8:50 Am

8:00-8:50 Am

9:00-9:50 AM

10:00 AM-5:00 Pm

Registration

Pre-Tradeshow Breakfast

APRO Board Meeting

State Association Meetings

TRIB Group Membership Meeting

RTO World Tradeshow

12:00-1:30 Pm Networking Lunch

12:30-1:00 pm RTO Gives Back

2:00-5:00 Pm Headshot Photo Booth

3:00-3:30 PM Ice Cream Break

4:00-5:00 Pm Tradeshow Networking Reception
7:00-10:00 Pm Omaha Experience Party
THURSDAY, AUGUST 14

7:30-11:30 AM Registration

7:30-9:00 AM Continental Breakfast

7:30-8:20 AM Dealer Breakfast Roundtable
7:30-8:30 AM APRO Vendor Advisory Committee
8:30-9:30 AM New! Tissot Talk

9:30 AM-12:30 PM

10:30 Am

12:30-6:00 Pm

RTO World Tradeshow
3 Annual Executive Challenge

Exhibitor & Decorator Tear Down



