

# **TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS**

\*All events take place at the CHI Health Center unless noted otherwise.

1st floor – Exhibit Hall 2nd floor – Registration & Meetings

7:30 AM-5:00 PM

### **SUNDAY, AUGUST 10**

2:00 РМ	Golf Outing
---------	-------------

#### **MONDAY, AUGUST 11**

8:00 AM-10:00 PM	Exhibitor Move-in
12:00-6:00 РМ	Registration
1:00-3:00 PM	Compliance & Legal Session
3:15-5:30 РМ	Women's Forum
5:30-6:30 РМ	NEW! Vendor Extravaganza
6:00-7:30 рм	TRIB Board Meeting

### **TUESDAY, AUGUST 12**

7:30 ам-5:00 рм	Registration
8:00 ам-3:00 рм	Exhibitor Move-in
7:30-8:30 AM	User Group Meetings
8:30-9:00 AM	Titanium Sponsor Update
9:00-10:00 AM	Opening Keynote
10:30-11:15 AM	Education Breakout Sessions
11:30 AM-12:45 PM	APRO Awards Luncheon
1:00-1:45 PM	Education Breakout Sessions
2:00-2:45 PM	Education Breakout Sessions
3:00-3:45 РМ	Education Breakout Sessions
3:45-3:55 РМ	NEW! Vendor Power Huddle
4:00 РМ	Tradeshow Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
4:00-5:30 РМ	Hot Show Product Preview
4:30-5:30 РМ	Live! RTO Show Podcast
5:45-7:45 PM	Hot Show & Reception

## **WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 13**

7:30-9:00 ам	Pre-Tradeshow Breakfast
8:00-8:50 AM	APRO Board Meeting
8:00-8:50 AM	State Association Meetings
9:00-9:50 ам	TRIB Group Membership Meeting
10:00 ам-5:00 рм	RTO World Tradeshow
12:00-1:30 РМ	Networking Lunch
12:30-1:00 PM	RTO Gives Back
2:00-5:00 РМ	Headshot Photo Booth
3:00-3:30 РМ	Ice Cream Break
4:00-5:00 PM	Tradeshow Networking Reception
7:00-10:00 PM	Omaha Experience Party

Registration

#### **THURSDAY, AUGUST 14**

7:30-11:30 AM	Registration
7:30-9:00 AM	Continental Breakfast
7:30-8:20 AM	Dealer Breakfast Roundtable
7:30-8:30 AM	APRO Vendor Advisory Committee
8:30-9:30 ам	New! Tissot Talk
9:30 AM-12:30 PM	RTO World Tradeshow
10:30 AM	3 <sup>rd</sup> Annual Executive Challenge
12:30-6:00 PM	Exhibitor & Decorator Tear Down